Page Views 1700/month
Unique Users 700/month

Germany 54 %

Austria / Switzerland 20 %

Greece 12 %
1750

TESSICA MULLER

TRAVELLER -
CONTENT CREATOR

PHOTOGRAPHER
- EDITOR

| love to create amazing pictures, unique stories
and lots of inspiration for sophisticated travelers.
All this | combine with the job as a travel blogger,

editor and photographer.

| started using cameras and self-taught myself

digital photography since 2018.
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Female
Male

25-34 Yrs.
18-24 Yrs.
35-44 Yrs.

500

53 %
47 %

45 %
22 %
17 %

MAIL@ABOUT-A-JOURNEY.COM

UNTERSTEINSTRASSE 19, 6700 BLUDENZ
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