











JESSICA MÜLLER

TRAVELLER · PHOTOGRAPHER CONTENT CREATOR · EDITOR

I love to create amazing pictures, unique stories and lots of inspiration for sophisticated travelers.

All this I combine with the job as a travel blogger, editor and photographer.

I started using cameras and self-taught myself digital photography since 2018.

Page Views Unique Users	1700/month 700/month	Female Male	53 % 47 %
Germany	54 %	25-34 Yrs.	45 %
Austria / Switzerla	nd 20 %	18-24 Yrs.	22 %
Greece	12 %	35-44 Yrs.	17 %







500